
Time Court Time Court 1 Bulldogs Washatka

6:45 1 v 2 Raven 6 5:45 4 v 1 Gorilla 7 2 Bandits Turner

7:45 4 v 5 Raven 6 6:45 2 v 6 Gorilla 7 3 Eudora 1 Tegtmeier

4 Riverview Falcons Groves

5 Elevate Elite Braxton

Time Court Time Court 6 Various Other Teams

6:45 5 v 1 Gorilla 8 5:45 5 v 4 Gorilla 7

7:45 3 v 2 Gorilla 8 6:45 2 v 5 Gorilla 7

7:45 1 v 3 Gorilla 7

Time Court Time Court

5:45 2 v 4 Gorilla 8 6:45 6 v 3 Gorilla 

6:45 5 v 3 Gorilla 8

Time Court Time Court

6:45 3 v 4 Gorilla 7 5:45 3 v 1 Gorilla 7

7:45 1 v 5 Gorilla 7 6:45 4 v 2 Gorilla 7

Time Court
7:45 6 v 5 Court A

Time Court
6:45 3 v 4 Gorilla 8

Thank you to our Sponsors!

Fri. Jan 20

Okun does not permit outside food and 

drinks.

Fri. Jan 27

Fri. Jan 13

Fri. Feb 3

Fri. Feb 10

Fri. Feb 24

Fri. Feb 17

Children must be supervised at all times.

Only use your assigned court.

Coaches are responsible for removing all 

items, including trash from player benches.

League Guideline Reminders

Mon. Feb 27

Fri. Mar 3

Please visit www.jcprd.com/youthsports 

to view all league information

JCPRD Basketball - Okun Fieldhouse

913-686-6030 (must dial area code)

Team List

Fri. Jan 6

20200 Johnson Drive  -  Shawnee, KS 66218

All times are P.M.  2nd team listed is the home team

Winter 2023 - Session 2

Updated 3/1 in Black Previous revisions in Gray

Boys 4th Grade High Intermediate/Advance Basketball Information

913-826-2900

Inclement Weather Line


